Team
No. 3

No.5

Team
No. 6

Team
No. 9

Team
No.19A

Team
No. 19B

No. 11

VRA DRA TR Teams 2024 Sat

Shooters
Greg Tomarad
John Kiefer
Doug Radcliff
Geoff Grenfell
John Branton

David Black
Phil Betts
Mark Horsnell
Peter Daldy
James Corbett

Shooters

Brett Thurtell
Gayel Sewell
Ross Moyle
Mark Sewell
John McDiarmid

Shooters

Ross Jackson
lan Gordon
Brad Gardiner
Mick Garcia
Danny Clothier

Shooters

Peter Maher
Markus Gaebele
Steven Baklien
Terry Sunderland
Rick Tapps

Shooters

Chris Sutherland
John West

Rory Williams
Peter Farley
Alan Williamson

Bernie Hawes
Terry Hickey
Keith Toh
Paul Jeffery
Wes Eldridge

600 Yds
49.005
48.006
45.004
50.006
47.002
239.023

50.005
46.001
50.008
49.007
50.005
245.026

600 Yds
46.003
48.003
49.003
48.001
49.006
240.016

600 Yds
50.005
47.002
47.001
49.003
48.005
241.016

600 Yds
48.003
48.006
49.002
47.004
49.003
241.018

600 Yds
47.003
47.004
42.002
45.005
46.000
227.014

45.004
49.005
50.005
49.006
48.004
241.024

700 Yds
49.005
49.001
48.007
50.003
43.004
239.020

49.006
49.003
49.005
45.004
50.006
242.024

700 Yds
47.002
49.004
47.003
47.004
49.003
239.016

700 Yds
50.005
47.000
41.001
44.001
43.002
225.009

700 Yds
49.000
45.001
45.001
47.003
50.004
236.009

700 Yds
46.001
44.000
44.001
47.003
48.006
229.011

10.000
43.001
48.002
46.003
46.002
193.008

900 Yds
49.005
48.002
47.002
50.007
48.005
242.021

49.004
47.002
50.004
35.000
49.004
230.014

900 Yds
49.002
46.003
48.003
45.002
49.005
237.015

900 Yds
47.003
47.002
45.002
42.002
48.003
229.012

900 Yds
44.003
38.001
44.002
38.003
49.005
213.014

900 Yds
42.002
40.001
34.001
46.003
42.001
204.008

0.000
49.001
48.008
47.004
44.001
188.014

Totals
147.015
145.009
140.013
150.016
138.011
720.064

148.015
142.006
149.017
129.011
149.015
717.064

Totals
142.007
143.010
144.009
140.007
147.014
716.047

Totals
147.013
141.004
133.004
135.006
139.010
695.037

Totals
141.006
131.008
138.005
132.010
148.012
690.041

Totals
135.006
131.005
120.004
138.011
136.007
660.033

55.004
141.007
146.015
142.013
138.007
622.046

Team Total

720.064

717.064

716.047

695.037

690.041

660.033

622.046

Rank



Shooters

Jason O'Rourke
Clive Bodle
John Halifax
Dean Moore
Neil Mann
Dennis Smith

VRA Champ of Champion's F Class STD.

Club
Fitzroy/Caul
Sth Bendigo
Colac

Lang Lang
Geelong
Rosedale

600 Yds
59.003
60.002
58.004
59.005
56.003
55.002

700 Yds
56.000
54.002
54.002
53.001
49.000
54.001

900 Yds
55.004
54.001
55.002
52.000
57.000
49.003

Totals

170.007
168.005
167.008
164.006
162.003
158.006

Rank

OB WN -



Shooters
Doug George
Terry Gee
Daryl Chappell
Craig Olsson

VRA Champ of Champion's F Class Open.

Club 600 Yds

Wangaratta 59.005
ECDRA 59.005
Geelong 58.003

Shepp/Nat 60.006

700 Yds
56.001
57.000
54.001
49.001

900 Yds
58.004
55.002
53.003
52.000

Totals

173.010
171.007
165.007
161.007

Rank

A WN -



VRA Champ of Champion's F/TR.

Shooters Club 600 Yds 700 Yds 900 Yds Totals Rank
Don Langhton Rosedale 60.005 56.003 58.005 174.013
Garry Ross Geelong 57.003 54.003 55.003 166.009



Shooters
James Hay
Tom Roberts
Shaylah Olsson
Liana Gaebele

VRA Champ of Champion's F Class STD Jun.

Club 600 Yds

Colac 56.002
Wodonga 57.003
Shep/Nat 57.003

Lilydale 52.001

700 Yds
57.005
47.000
49.001
57.003

900 Yds
50.000
56.001
53.000
48.002

Totals

163.007
160.004
159.004
157.006

Rank

A WN R



